Gas Turbine Inlets
Anywhere in
the world
Fax 704-398-7525     Toll free 1-800-525-1560     gtinfo@pneumafil.com
Description:
Pneumafil’s STMP line of high efficiency static
barrier air filters is specifically designed for gas
turbine inlet air systems. Using an all synthetic

Synthetic High Efficiency
STMP Barrier Filters
Ordering information:
Construction:
Frame: Injection molded plastic
Media: Synthetic, thermally-bonded charged-
fiber media
Gasket: Closed cell neoprene
Temperature Limit: 160° F continuous
Moisture Resistance: Up to 100% RH
Average ASHRAE
   Model Efficiency Actual Size Part Number
STMP 95-24 95 23.375"x 23.375" x 12.5" S52303-C7 (no offset)
STMP 95-12 95 23.375" x 11.375" x 12.5" S52303-C8 (no offset)
STMP 95-24 95 23.375"x 23.375" x 12.5" S52303-C1 (offset)
STMP 95-12 95 23.375" x 11.375" x 12.5" S52303-C2 (offset)
STMP 85-24 85 23.375" x 23.375" x 12.5" S52317-C1
STMP 85-12 85 23.375" x 11.375" x 12.5" S52317-C2
STMP 75-24 75 23.375" x 23.375" x 12.5" S52315-C1
STMP 75-12 75 23.375" x 11.375" x 12.5" S52315-C2
* Some media packs available in offset and non-offset versions
Gas Turbine Inlets
Anywhere in
the world